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Payment of Taxes

The following entity: Robert & Barbara Daigneault has an application before the
Planning Board relative to property located at 41 Burbank Road

Map: 17 Parcels: 106
Please advise if any taxes are outstanding under these name at these locations.

Please provide information ASAP. Thank you!
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The above party Does (@umently owe any taxes to the Town
of Sutton.

Delinquent taxes are owned on tre) following property & time period:
Next Due Shaz

N \& :
Signed: %&Q [/VMW , Tax Collector’s Office Date: d[ rQQ /) k




Project Review Form - Planning
Applicant Name: Robert & Barbara Daigneault

Property Owner’s Name: same

Public Meeting Date: April 24, 2023
Location of Project: 41 Burbank Road
Type of Project: Scenic Road Alteration

The undersigned has the following comments:

Ne Commeks.

Signature of Respondent: //(A/L ¥4 /(A/\—’- Date: ﬁ [5—/' 27
Name Printed: A« W 6e
Department Name: (N - Can,

*The Planning Board will take into consideration and recommendations
made hereon before taking legal action on the above project. Lack of timely
response may be deemed to be approval of a proposal.




Tammx Mahonez
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From: Dennis Towle <dtowle@town.sutton.ma.us> on behalf of Dennis Towle
Sent: Wednesday, March 22, 2023 9:47 AM

To: Tammy Mahoney

Subject: RE: 41 Burbank Road - scenic road

The stone wall police have no issue with this alteration.
Dennis J. Towle
Chief of Police

Town of Sutton

508-865-4449

From: Tammy Mahoney [mailto:t.mahoney@town.sutton.ma.us]

Sent: Tuesday, March 21, 2023 9:31 AM

To: Cheryl Rawinski <c.rawinski@town.sutton.ma.us>; Dennis Towle <dtowle @town.sutton.ma.us>; John Couture
<j.couture@town.sutton.ma.us>; Judy Bater <j.bater@town.sutton.ma.us>; Keith Downer <revwar1775@hotmail.com>;
Knick Nunnemacher <r.nunnemacher@town.sutton.ma.us>; Lynn Dahlin <l.dahlin@town.sutton.ma.us>; Matt Belsito
<M.Belsito@town.sutton.ma.us>; Matthew Stencel <mstencel@town.sutton.ma.us>; Robin Dresser
<RDresser@town.sutton.ma.us>; Tracey Tardy <t.tardy@town.sutton.ma.us>; Wanda Bien
<w.bien@town.sutton.ma.us>

Subject: 41 Burbank Road - scenic road

Good Morning All,

Attached please find a Scenic Road Alteration application and supporting documents as well as a project review form for
41 Burbank Road. The applicants request permission to widen and rebuild the stonewall on the right side of the
entrance to their property and rebuild the stonewall to the left where stones are falling over.

Please return any comments to us by April 17",

Thank you.

Tammy Mahoney
Town of Sutton
Marion’s Camp &
Planning Department
4 Uxbridge Road
Sutton, MA 01590
508-865-8729



Project Review Form - Planning
Applicant Name: Robert & Barbara Daigneault

Property Owner’s Name: same

Public Meeting Date: April 24, 2023
Location of Project: 41 Burbank Road
Type of Project: Scenic Road Alteration

The undersigned has the following comments:

We recommend access to this driveway be widened. This would
make entering and exiting the driveway easier with a fire truck.

As it stands right now the truck would need to make a three point
turn to enter safely into the driveway.

Signature of Respondent: b Dreaaer Date: 3/22/2023

Name Printed: Robin Dresser

Department Name: Fire

*The Planning Board will take into consideration and recommendations
made hereon before taking legal action on the above project. Lack of timely
response may be deemed to be approval of a proposal.



